

<b>FROSTED FROOTES - 36 MONTH FINANCIAL PROJECTIONS - SOUTH &amp; SUB SAHARAN AFRICA - NORTH AMERICA</b>							
All Figures in USD				<b>Month 1-12</b>	<b>Month 13-24</b>	<b>Month 25-36</b>	<b>Month 1-36</b>
<b>Wholesale Volume in Cases</b> (36 x 100g units per case)				140 500	1 140 000	2 580 000	3 860 500
<b>Wholesale Revenue</b>				<b>11 240 000</b>	<b>91 200 000</b>	<b>206 400 000</b>	<b>308 840 000</b>
\$80 Per Case							
<b>Manufacturing Cost</b>				7 430 000	50 400 000	108 000 000	165 830 000
per unit, average				1,47	1,23	1,16	1,19
gross profit per unit				0,75	0,99	1,06	1,03
<b>Storage - Listing Fees - Transportation</b>				100 000	305 000	540 000	945 000
<b>Total costs</b>				<b>8 136 000</b>	<b>52 481 000</b>	<b>111 600 000</b>	<b>172 217 000</b>
<b>Pre Tax Profit</b>				<b>3 104 000</b>	<b>38 719 000</b>	<b>94 800 000</b>	<b>136 623 000</b>
<b>Post tax profit</b>				<b>2 483 200</b>	<b>30 975 200</b>	<b>75 840 000</b>	<b>109 298 400</b>
<b>Dividend paid in May</b>							
<b>Cash in Bank</b>				<b>2 252 200</b>	<b>26 919 800</b>	<b>83 379 800</b>	<b>83 379 800</b>

	<b>2022</b>	<b>2023</b>	<b>2024</b>	<b>2025</b>				
	40 500	490 000	1 330 000					
	<b>3 240 000</b>	<b>39 200 000</b>	<b>106 400 000</b>					
	2 430 000	22 400 000	56 000 000					
	1,67	1,27	1,17					
	0,55	0,95	1,05					
	40 000	155 000	290 000					
	<b>2 776 000</b>	<b>23 431 000</b>	<b>57 950 000</b>					
	<b>464 000</b>	<b>15 769 000</b>	<b>48 450 000</b>					
	<b>371 200</b>	<b>12 615 200</b>	<b>38 760 000</b>					
		185 600	6 307 600	19 380 000				
	<b>776 200</b>	<b>15 317 800</b>	<b>66 130 200</b>					

